
Club / Facility Coach Name Email Address
Austin Country Club Chase Rhoney crhoney@austincountryclub.com 4408 Long Champ Dr., Austin 78746 

Austin Tennis Academy AJ Garcia aj.garcia@austintennisacademy.com 6800 Spanish Oaks Dr., 78738

Balcones Tennis Academy Tammy Dendy tammy@austintennis.org 11210 Spicewood Club Dr., 78750
Balcones Tennis Academy Brian Ferguson bbrriiaannffeerrgguussoonn@gmail.com 11210 Spicewood Club Dr., 78750

Caswell Tennis Center Scott Seelig scott@caswelltennisatx.com 2312 Shoal Creek Blvd., 78705

Dripping Springs Racquet Club (Polo) Michael MacVay mmacvay@dsrc.club 13730 US 290 78737

Great Hills Country Club Michael Holder michael@greathillscc.org 5914 Lost Horizon 78759

Grey Rock Tennis Club Alex Ramirez greyrock10s@gmail.com 7401 Texas Hwy 45 78739
Grey Rock Tennis Club Gary Murphy racquetheads@yahoo.com 7401 Texas Hwy 45 78739

The Hills Country Club Mike Cancino Michael.cancino@invitedclubs.com 26 Club Estates Pkwy, Austin 78738
The Hills Country Club Erinn Henrichs Erinn.henrichs@invitedclubs.com 26 Club Estates Pkwy, Austin 78738

Legend Tennis Association Kapil Rajurkar kapil.rajurkar@gmail.com 18016 Dufour Dr, Austin, TX 78738

Onion Creek Tennis Club Kelly Marshall kmarshall@onioncreekclub.com 2510 Onion Creek Pkwy, Austin, TX 78747

Onion Creek Tennis Club Michael Rodriguez mrodriguez@onioncreekclub.com 2510 Onion Creek Pkwy, Austin, TX 78747
Onion Creek Tennis Club Dave Kozak David.Kozak@arcisgolf.com 2510 Onion Creek Pkwy, Austin, TX 78747

River Place Country Club Illeana Levy ilevy@arcisgolf.com 4207 River Place Blvd, Austin 78730

Shalom Austin - Jewish Community Center James Russell james.russell@shalomaustin.org 7300 Hart Ln, Austin, 78731

Sombathy Tennis Academy James Sombathy jamessombathy@yahoo.com 2801 Gattis School Rd, Round Rock, 78664

St. Stephen's Episcopal School Bob Haugen bhaugen@utexas.edu 6500 St. Stephen's Dr, Austin 78746

Terry Osborne Tennis Terry Osborne terrycarsonosborne@gmail.com 16500 SH 29 Liberty Hill 78642

UT Tennis Club Tomas Stillman tomas.stillman@utgolfclub.com 2516 University Club Drive 78732
Tomas.Stillman1133@gmail.com

Westlake Country Club (Lost Creek) Justin Aldredge justin.aldredge@invitedclubs.com 2612 Lost Creek Blvd 78746

Westover Country Club Azim Nagree anagree@gmail.com 8706 Westover Club Dr, Austin 78759


